

*

ITEM NO.44

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2473-2474/2012

INDIA EQUIPMENT LEASING LTD.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

DILIP S DHANUKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,stay,Amendment of Cause Title and office report)

Date: 22/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan,Adv.
Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.
Mr.R.K. Pillai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks four weeks' time for filing proof of dasti in relation to Respondent No.2.
Permitted.
List the matter on 28.10.2013.

|
|mg

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|